BATTERY
CHARGERS
series ZB
for charging and controlling
AC & DC POWER SOLUTIONS
T R A C T I O N  C O N V E R T E R S
DESIGNATION
New generation battery charger for charging and con-

producer: RITTAL
BASIC PARAMETERS
ZB 220 DC 200 DX
Battery charger Output voltage [V] Direct current Rated output
current [A]
Booster charger for
booster battery 24V
x:
– 50 A
1 – 100 A
2 – 200 A
NOTE:  On request possible delivery of battery chargers of another, agreed technical data
OPERATIONS SYSTEMS (BASIC A, B, C, D)
Type UN UNmax IN UWE (50 Hz) Fuse AC Cubicle Weight
V V A V A kg
ZB24DC50 24 29,8 50 230 16 R-W-S1 28-28-85
ZB24DC100 24 29,8 100 230 32 R- W-S1 30-30-85
ZB24DC200 24 29,8 200 3×400 16 R- W-S1 32-32-90
ZB24DC300 24 29,8 300 3×400 25 T2 190
ZB24DC400 24 29,8 400 3×400 50 T3 220
ZB24DC500 24 29,8 500 3×400 63 T2 230
ZB48DC30 48 59 30 230 16 R-W-S1 30-30-85
ZB48DC50 48 59 50 3×400 32 R-W-S1 30-30-85
ZB48DC100 48 59 100 3×400 16 R-W-S1 32-32-90
ZB48DC200 48 59 200 3×400 50 2×R-S1 65-125
ZB60DC50 60 74 50 3×400 32 R-W-S1 30-30-85
ZB60DC100 60 74 100 3×400 25 R-W-S1 35-35-90
ZB60DC200 60 74 200 3×400 63 2×R-S1 70-125
ZB110DC10 110 150 10 230 16 R-W-S1 28-28-85
ZB110DC30 110 150 30 3×400 16 R-W-S1 30-30-85
ZB110DC50 110 150 50 3×400 20 R-W-S1 35-35-90
ZB110DC100 110 150 100 3×400 50 R-S1 35-185
ZB220DC10 220 254 10 230 32 R-W-S1 30-30-85
ZB220DC20 220 254 20 3×400 20 R-W-S1 32-32-90
ZB220DC30 220 254 30 3×400 32 R-W-S1 32-32-90
ZB220DC50 220 254 50 3×400 50 R-W-S1 35-185
ZB220DC80 220 254 80 3×400 63 R*-S2 36-230
ZB220DC100 220 254 100 3×400 80 R*-S2 36-280
ZB220DC150 220 254 150 3×400 125 T1 340
ZB220DC200 220 254 200 3×400 160 T1 400
ZB220DC300 220 254 300 3×400 250 T2 490
ZB220DC400 220 254 400 3×400 315 T3 540
ZB220DC50D 220+24 254+29,8 50+50 3×400 50 T1 260
ZB220DC100D 220+24 254+29,8 100+50 3×400 80 T1 340
ZB220DC100D1 220+24 254+29,8 100+100 3×400 100 T1 340
ZB220DC200D 220+24 254+29,8 200+50 3×400 200 T2 430
ZB220DC200D1 220+24 254+29,8 200+100 3×400 200 T2 430
ZB220DC200D2 220+24 254+29,8 200+200 3×400 200 T2 435
ZB220DC300D 220+24 254+29,8 300+50 3×400 250 T3 520
ZB220DC300D1 220+24 254+29,8 300+100 3×400 315 T3 520
ZB220DC300D2 220+24 254+29,8 300+200 3×400 315 T3 525
ZB220DC400D 220+24 254+29,8 400+50 3×400 315 T3 570
ZB220DC400D1 220+24 254+29,8 400+100 3×400 400 T3 570
ZB220DC400D2 220+24 254+29,8 400+200 3×400 400 T3 575
A)
C) D)
B)
F)E) G)